3° Divisione F. 2011-2012 - Girone B

classifica completa 3° giornata
SQUADRA PT G \Y

GS BELLARIA VOLLEY F 9 3 3
Vba Calci 9 3 3
Pallavolo Staffoli 8 3 3
VBC-GV Pontedera 6 3 2
Folgoreilfotoamatore 4 3 1
Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce 3 3 1
Pisa Volley Sport 3 3 1
Pallavolo S.Bartolomeo 3 3 1
Acsi Volley 0 3 0
GS Elsasport O 3 0
. . 0 i
risultati della 3° giornata
16/12/2011 21:15 Acsi Volley
Via di Padule, Pisa
15/12/2011 21:15 Vba Calci

Via S. Zeno, Pisa

16/12/2011 20:00
Via dei Fossi, S. Miniato Basso

Folgoreilfotoamatore

16/12/2011 21:15
Via Lorenzoni, Ponte a Elsa

GS Elsasport

15/12/2011 21:00
Via Marconcini, Pontedera

VBC-GV Pontedera

www.pallavolopontedera.it

P SV SP
0 9 1
0 9 0
0 9 2
1 6 5
2 5 6
2 5 6
2 4 7
2 3 6
3 1 9
3 0 9
5-25 9-25 25-23 5-25
27-25 25-9 25-10
14-25 22-25 26-24 25-22 10-15
21-25 16-25 19-25

25-20 17-25 25-15 25-19

Qs PF PS
90000 250 149
1000 227 142
45000 261 194
12000 245 241
08333 217 240
08333 254 248
05714 229 259
05000 173 197
01111 133 248
00000 156 227

GS BELLARIA VOLLEY F

Pallavolo S.Bartolomeo

Pallavolo Staffoli

Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce

Pisa Volley Sport
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